
19 (7) 9 (6)

Ball Carries Home Away Ball Carries

CJ Stander 23 Gael Fickou 13

Garry Ringrose 17 64% 36% Louis Picamoles 13

Simon Zebo 16 Guilhem Guirado 9

68% 32%

Metres Made Metres Made

Johnny Sexton 67 171 106 Scott Spedding 67

Simon Zebo 62 Noa Nakaitaci 45

Conor Murray 46 386 309 Gael Fickou 41

Lineouts Won 31 21 Lineouts Won

Devin Toner 7 Bernard Le Roux 3

Donnacha Ryan 3 4 8 Sebastien Vahaamahina 2

CJ Stander 3 Yoann Maestri 2

16 14

Tackles Tackles

CJ Stander 11 7 10 Kevin Gourdon 18

Jamie Heaslip 11 Yoann Maestri 17

Johnny Sexton 10 143 83 Louis Picamoles 15

0 0

Home Away

119 172

14 16

4 9

89% 91%

Home Away

8 13

0 1

Home Away

22 10

0 2

100% 83%

1 0

7 4

0 0

100% 100%

Ireland 19 - 9 France
25/02/2017,   Aviva Stadium,   Referee: Nigel Owens (Wal)

FT (HT)

Possession

Territory

Conor Murray (29) Tries

Johnny Sexton (49) Drop Goals

Attack

Johnny Sexton (30) Conversions

Johnny Sexton (45, 54), Paddy Jackson (75) Penalty Goals Camille Lopez (11, 18, 73)

Ball Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Line Breaks

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Defenders Beaten

Defence

Tackles Made

Discipline

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Turnovers Won

Total Penalties

Total Free Kicks

Scrums Success

Set Piece

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

Lineout Steals

Scrums Won

Scrums Lost

Axis Title 



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Rob Kearney 15 Scott Spedding

Keith Earls 14 Yoann Huget

Garry Ringrose 13 Remi Lamerat

Robbie Henshaw 12 Gael Fickou

Simon Zebo 11 Noa Nakaitaci

1 2 1 Johnny Sexton 10 Camille Lopez 3

1 Conor Murray 9 Baptiste Serin

Jack McGrath 1 Cyril Baille

Rory Best (c) 2 Guilhem Guirado (c)

Tadhg Furlong 3 Rabah Slimani

Donnacha Ryan 4 Sebastien Vahaamahina

Devin Toner 5 Yoann Maestri

CJ Stander 6 Bernard Le Roux

Sean O'Brien 7 Kevin Gourdon

Jamie Heaslip 8 Louis Picamoles

Niall Scannell 16 Christopher Tolofua

Cian Healy 17 Uini Atonio

John Ryan 18 Eddy Ben Arous

Iain Henderson 19 Julien Ledevedec

Peter O'Mahony 20 Charles Ollivon

Kieran Marmion 21 Maxime Machenaud

1 Paddy Jackson 22 Henry Chavancy

Andrew Trimble 23 Djibril Camara

Man of the Match - Conor Murray (Ireland)

Assistant ref: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

Ireland 19 - 9 France
25/02/2017

Aviva Stadium

16:50:00

Referee: Nigel Owens (Wal)

Assistant ref: Luke Pearce (Eng)

TMO: George Ayoub (Aus)

Match Statistics Match Statistics



Ireland 19 - 9 France
25/02/2017,   Aviva Stadium,   Referee: Nigel Owens (Wal)

Match Timeline

Match Time Home Score Away Match Time

0 - 3 Camille Lopez - Penalty 11:50

0 - 6 Camille Lopez - Penalty 18:12

29:31 Conor Murray - Try 5 - 6

30:55 Johnny Sexton - Conversion 7 - 6

45:01 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 10 - 6

49:43 Johnny Sexton - Drop goal 13 - 6

On - Julien Ledevedec 50:46

Off - Sebastien Vahaamahina 50:46

Off - Cyril Baille 50:47

On - Eddy Ben Arous 50:47

Off - Rabah Slimani 50:48

On - Uini Atonio 50:48

50:52 Off - Rob Kearney

50:52 On - Andrew Trimble

54:07 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 16 - 6

On - Charles Ollivon 59:05

Off - Bernard Le Roux 59:05

Off - Remi Lamerat 59:06

On - Henry Chavancy 59:06

59:45 Off - Jack McGrath

59:45 On - Cian Healy

59:46 On - Iain Henderson

59:46 Off - Donnacha Ryan

Off - Guilhem Guirado 61:18

On - Christopher Tolofua 61:18

Off - Baptiste Serin 61:19

On - Maxime Machenaud 61:19

67:38 On - Peter O'Mahony

67:38 Off - Sean O'Brien

67:50 On - Niall Scannell

67:50 Off - Rory Best

68:44 Off - Johnny Sexton

68:44 On - Paddy Jackson

16 - 9 Camille Lopez - Penalty 73:03

73:27 Off - Tadhg Furlong

73:27 On - John Ryan

Off - Scott Spedding 73:56

On - Djibril Camara 73:56

75:42 Paddy Jackson - Penalty 19 - 9

78:11 Off - Conor Murray

78:11 On - Kieran Marmion


